safesi tefaci l i t ies .co.uk
2.3m
Pedestrian Barrier
Specification Sheet
PBS130100
16/01/24
02 |  2 .3M PEDESTRIAN BARRIER - SPECIF ICATION SHEET
2.3m Pedestrian Barrier
Offering quality, affordability and durability, the fixed-leg
2.3 metre pedestrian barrier offered by SafeSite Facilities is
ideal for controlling pedestrian segregation and ensuring
safety during events.
These pedestrian barriers are 2.3 metres in length and feature
an innovative interlocking design, allowing you to create a strong
and continuous barrier that cannot be broken or breached easily.
Our 2.3 metre pedestrian barriers are the strongest on the market.
To offer you more flexibility, the interlocking design offers a 90-degree
rotate function that allows you to lock these barriers even at corners.
Key Features
Ideal for pedestrian segregation
Interlocking design
Easy to transport and install
Streamline design for ease of stacking
Smartweld Technology
Other colours available
2.3m Pedestrian Barrier Specification
Features Fixed Feet 2.3m Pedestrian Barriers in situ
1100mm
2170mm
Description Size (mm) Weight (kg)
PBS130350 - 2.3m Pedestrian Barrier H1100 x W2170 x D490 14
490mm
03 |  2 .3M PEDESTRIAN BARRIER - SPECIF ICATION SHEET
Hooked
connectors
Staggered Fixed Feet
Eyelet
connectors
Working width 2170mm
Actual width 2300mm
Overall
height
1100mmDepth
490mm
Ø 38.1mm Ø 12.7mm
130mm
Panel height
900mm
Technical Details